altogether.

Miscellaneous charges — Sydney region

| Service | Description |

DEVELOPMENT PLANNING
Statement of
available pressure

and flow
Hydraulic design Less than 80 mm
assessment 80 mm and greater

Residential plan Assessment of all

approval development applications -
allow 10 business days for
initial assessment
Sewerage diagram Issued on request for surveying
or conveyancing purposes
Asset adjustment

application fee

METER-RELATED CHARGES

20 & 25 mm

32 mm

Water meter tests

40 mm
50 mm (light)
50 mm (heavy)
65 mm (heavy)
80 mm (heavy)
100 mm (heavy)
150 mm (heavy)

Special meter reading

Replacement of 20 mm

damaged meter 25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm (light)

50 mm (heavy)

65 mm

80 mm

100 mm

150 mm

200 mm

Business hours- weekdays

8.30am - 4.00pm

Non-business hours- weekdays

4.00pm - 8.30am, weekends

Re-connection fee

and public holidays
Secondary dwelling Fee for the supply of a 20mm
water meter recycled water meter for a

second dwelling.

Altogether Group Pty Ltd
ABN 28136 272 298

Price | GST

$150.00 GST free

$197.00
$293.00
$25.28

GST free
GST free
GST free

$30.33 | GST free

$300.00 @ GST free

$185.01
$185.01
$228.64
$228.64
$254.92
$254.92
$254.92
$254.92
$254.92
$17.25
$201.77
$279.33
$279.33
$279.33
$297.00
$329.00
$ 608.00
$529.00
$879.00
$2,573.00
$ 5,109.00
$ 315.00

GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
Incl. GST
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free
GST free

$470.00 GST free

$450.00 | Incl. GST

altogethergroup.com.au



ON-LOT AND NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE

Pump out fee

Service call out fee

Damage to
equipment or network

Wastewater
Collection Tank Riser
incl. labour
Wastewater
Collection Tank Lid
adapter
Wastewater
Collection Tank
Rubber grommet
Wastewater
Collection Tank Lid
bolt kit

Boundary Kit valve
assembly
Boundary Kit box

supply

Customer contract

At initial connection
Standard call out
Emergencies and public
holidays

Business hours- weekdays
8.30am - 4.00pm

Non-business hours- weekdays
4.00pm - 8.30am, weekends
and public holidays

E-One type: 150mm

NOV InviziQ type: 300mm
NOV InviziQ type: 600mm
Includes adapter and labour

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

Replacement

To view our customer contact, please visit
https://information.altogethergroup.com.au/governance/Water%20Customer%20Contract.pdf.

$ 515.61

$ 631.88

$940.23

All costs and expenses incurred by
us in connection with any repair or
replacement work undertaken plus
an administration fee of 15%
All costs and expenses incurred by
us in connection with any repair or
replacement work undertaken plus
an administration fee of 15%
All costs and expenses incurred by
us in connection with any repair or
replacement work undertaken plus
an administration fee of 15%
$ 441.60
$808.22
$1,521.68
$640.78

$ 46.51

$119.30

$411.70

$74.81

page 2 of 2

GST free
GST free
GST free

Incl. GST

Incl. GST

Incl. GST

Incl. GST
Incl. GST
Incl. GST
Incl. GST

Incl. GST

Incl. GST

Incl. GST

Incl. GST


https://information.altogethergroup.com.au/governance/Water%20Customer%20Contract.pdf



